
Dénomination Quantité Total % total
SAINT MARTIN MULTIMEDIA 859 859 21,5%
Eleqtron/Green Rider 623 1482 37,2%
NANOLAB 460 1942 48,7%
URBAN 360 PARIS 213 2155 54,0%
GYRO-PHARE 180 2335 58,6%
ROOELEC 177 2512 63,0%
MOOV ET  ACCESSOIRES 176 2688 67,4%
CDISCOUNT.COM 164 2852 71,5%
ALTERMOVE 147 2999 75,2%
Mobilitix - SAS MICRO MOBILITE 120 3119 78,2%
SAS TACTIL 72 3191 80,0%
FASTRIDE - SOSMOTEUR 68 3259 81,7%
SAS ELEQTRON 66 3325 83,4%
GYROROUE SHOP 59 3384 84,9%
LA FEERIE DE BEBE 55 3439 86,2%
Moritz Beteiligungen GmbH 50 3489 87,5%
WE MOOV 38 3527 88,4%
AUCHAN Hypermarché SAS 36 3563 89,3%
EROUE PARIS 30 3593 90,1%
EASYMOVE 24 3617 90,7%
AUCHAN E COMMERCE FRANCE 23 3640 91,3%
SRL WESTCOAST GARAGE 23 3663 91,9%
Nautic & Hoverboard Location 20 3683 92,4%
MOB'ELEC 19 3702 92,8%
TOM COOMAN 19 3721 93,3%
LBE SUD OUEST 15 3736 93,7%
ELECORIDE SL 14 3750 94,0%
FARRAUTO SCOOTERPASSION 14 3764 94,4%
FEU VERT SAS 14 3778 94,7%
Etablissements DARTY et Fils 13 3791 95,1%
GROUPE GO SPORT 13 3804 95,4%
WEDEALEE 13 3817 95,7%
E-MOOV SERVICES 10 3827 96,0%
PAUL POSITION 10 3837 96,2%
PIE technologie 9 3846 96,4%
MOBURBAINE 8 3854 96,6%
URBAN MOTION 8 3862 96,8%
SARL ROBOTS ACCESS SERVICE 7 3869 97,0%
ACTION HIGH TECH 6 3875 97,2%
Blue Way Sach SL 6 3881 97,3%
FNAC COMPTA.FOURNISSEURS 6 3887 97,5%
TROTT TROTTER 6 3893 97,6%
ESCOOTER4YOU GMBH 5 3898 97,7%
LX GET AROUND 5 3903 97,9%
SARL US WAY 5 3908 98,0%
ANDRICK 4 3912 98,1%
BOBECATE BOUTIQUE 4 3916 98,2%
EFI GARAGE 4 3920 98,3%
E-RIDER 83 4 3924 98,4%



FACECOM 4 3928 98,5%
GARAGE ROBERT AYME 4 3932 98,6%
GREEN MOBILITY 4 3936 98,7%
LES CYCLISTES BRANCHES 4 3940 98,8%
SASU ANELSI 4 3944 98,9%
TURSIOPS 3 3947 99,0%
WHEELING2GO, LDA 3 3950 99,0%
COUP DE POING 2 3952 99,1%
ELECTRIX MOBILITY 2 3954 99,1%
Gerald Offenthaler, MSc 2 3956 99,2%
M. COULIBALY MOUSSA 2 3958 99,2%
PROXY CYCLE 2 3960 99,3%
Saint Martin Multimedia 2 3962 99,3%
TROTTI BIKE 2 3964 99,4%
VTRON CONCEPT 2 3966 99,4%
AZAOUM MALIK 1 3967 99,5%
BICICLETTA SHOP 1 3968 99,5%
BIKE SERVICES 1 3969 99,5%
BILLYKITE - FREERIDE SPRL 1 3970 99,5%
BLANCHET MICHAEL 1 3971 99,6%
ECYCLUM 1 3972 99,6%
Electrik Trotters 1 3973 99,6%
ETS AYME 1 3974 99,6%
Freeride SRL 1 3975 99,7%
FUNQUAD / FUN TROTT 1 3976 99,7%
G.E. PARIS 1 3977 99,7%
GREEN RIDERS MAROC 1 3978 99,7%
M. Ismael Ismael 1 3979 99,8%
MALICK'S 1 3980 99,8%
MOBILITY URBAN 1 3981 99,8%
OMS 1 3982 99,8%
SAS EVOLLIS 1 3983 99,9%
SOS MOOVING 1 3984 99,9%
Trottidoc 1 3985 99,9%
TROTT'N WHEELS 1 3986 99,9%
WATTMOB 1 3987 100,0%
yml conseil 1 3988 100,0%


